
Section II. TM 9-2320-280-24P-2 C01

Figure 333. Heater Assembly, Water Valve, and Controls.

 Current part is item (19) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (19) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



     SECTION II            TM9-2320-280-24P C01
   (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
  ITEM   SMR                            PART
   NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY

                                                   GROUP 2202 ACCESSORY ITEMS

                                                   FIG. 333 HEATER ASSEMBLY,WATER
                                                   VALVE,AND CONTROLS

     1 PAOZZ 5905011839636 19207 12338468         RESISTOR,FIXED,WIRE.................   1
     2 PAOZZ 5310012510711 34623 5593038          NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  1/4-20...........   2
     3 PAOZZ 4730010887798 76599 481655-305       CLAMP,HOSE..........................  10
  *  4 MFOZZ               19207 12339293-1       TUBE,BENT,NONMETALL  MAKE FROM HOSE,   4
                                                  P/N MS521301A203R,2.5 INCHES LONG...
     5 PAOZZ 4710012103504 19207 12339263         TUBE,BENT,METALLIC..................   1
     6 PFOZZ 5340012143615 21450 137197           CLAMP,LOOP..........................   2
  *  7 PAOZZ 4720014732352 34623 RCSK18121        TUBE,BENT,METALLIC..................   1
                                                  UOC:BVY,B15,B20,B24,B25,C17,NNN
  *  7 PAOZZ 4710014886076 34623 12469479         TUBE,BENT,METALLIC  (SERIAL NUMBER     1
                                                  196901 AND ABOVE)...................
                                                  UOC:BVY,B15,B20,B24,B25,C17,NNN
  *  7 PAOZZ 4710012103503 34623 5590284          TUBE,BENT,METALLIC..................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
     8 PAOZZ 5310011023270 24617 2436161          WASHER,FLAT  1/4....................   2
     9 PAOZZ 5305000680502 96906 MS90725-6        SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  1/4-20 X 3/4...   1
    10 PAOZZ 5325002811557 70485 AN931-10-14      GROMMET,NONMETALLIC.................   2
  * 11 PFOOO 2540011907079 92878 30250            HEATER,VEHICULAR,CO.................   1
                                                  UOC:AVY,A11,A13,A14,A15,A20,A24,A25,
                                                  A26,A27,B16,B17,B18,HVY,H11,H13,H14,
                                                  H15,H16,H17,H18,H20,H21,H24,H25,H26,
                                                  H27,H28,MMM
  * 11 PFOOO 2540014743217 19207 12447007         HEATER,VEHICULAR,CO.................   1
                                                  UOC:BVY,B15,B20,B24,B25,C17,NNN
    12 PAOOO 6105012116635 92878 30266            .MOTOR,DIRECT CURREN................   1
  * 13 PAOZZ 6105014635260 92878 30042            ..MOTOR,DIRECT CURREN...............   1
    14 PAOZZ 5305013809163 24617 9414313          ..SCREW,ASSEMBLED WAS  1/4-20 X 11/    2
                                                  32..................................
    15 PAOZZ 5310000145850 96906 MS27183-42       ..WASHER,FLAT  #10..................   2
    16 PFOZZ 5340013812248 19207 12342809         ..PLATE,MOUNTING....................   1
    17 PAOZZ 5310005765752 96906 MS35333-39       ..WASHER,LOCK  #10..................   2
    18 PAOZZ 5310009349751 96906 MS35650-302      ..NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  #10-32.........   2
    19 PAOZZ 2930013859108 19207 12342808         ..IMPELLER,FAN,AXIAL................   1
    20 PAOZZ 5305007245812 80205 MS51964-65       ..SETSCREW  1/4-28 X .312...........   1
    21 PAOZZ 5310008140673 96906 MS51943-33       NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE  5/16-18........   4
  * 22 PAOZZ 5310011191024 24617 2436162          WASHER,FLAT  5/16...................   4
    23 PAOZZ 5310000814219 96906 MS27183-12       WASHER,FLAT  5/16...................   4
    24 PAOZZ 5306002258499 96906 MS90725-34       BOLT,MACHINE  5/16-18 X 3/4.........   4
    25 PFOZZ 5325012097843 19207 12339402         GROMMET,NONMETALLIC  1/4 X 5/8......  16
    26 PAOZZ 4720012126403 19207 12340029         DUCT,AIR INTAKE.....................   1
    27 PAOZZ 5310011981723 19207 12339998-14      NUT,PLAIN,BLIND RIV.................   1
    28 PAOZZ 5310009349747 96906 MS35649-262      NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  #6-32............   1
    29 PAOZZ 5310000454007 96906 MS35338-41       WASHER,LOCK  #6.....................   1
    30 PAOZZ 5340012155478 75272 CWV-0407         CLAMP,LOOP..........................   1
    31 PAOZZ 5305002271543 96906 MS51849-33       SCREW,MACHINE  #6-32 X .62..........   1

                                     333-1

 Current part is item (19) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (19) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


